Clothing / T-shirts

Beagle short sleeve kids t-shirt

SKU: TP2K65541R)
Categorie: Clothing

Short-sleeve t-shirt with double layer crew neck in elastane with side seams. Reinforced covered seams in collar.
Removable label. The model is 120 cm and is wearing size 5/6.

Please check the size chart before ordering. Roly follows Spanish sizing which has a more slim-fit design.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Gender

Size

Grid Size

Range Size

Variations
Attribute
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#4C6781
#4C6781
#4C6781
#4C6781
#4C6781
#659a9%
#659a9%e
#659a9%
#659a%
#659a%
#001d43
#001d43
#001d43
#001d43
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SKU
TP2K65541BC
TP2K65541BE
TP2K65541BG
TP2K65541B)
TP2K65541BL
TP2K65541KC
TP2K65541KE
TP2K65541KG
TP2K65541K]
TP2K65541KL
TP2K65541MC
TP2K65541ME
TP2K65541MG
TP2K65541M)
TP2K65541ML
TP2K65541RC
TP2K65541RE
TP2K65541RG
TP2K65541R)

Screenprint
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80 x 40 mm
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100 / Polybag
NO

Roly
BANGLADESH
Yellow
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left chest
Screenprint
left chest
Kids

3/4
3/4,5/6,7/8,9/10,11/12
3/4-11/12

Stock

26
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356
397
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31
16
20
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92
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203
173

67
283
255



